Swim Night Star
Kaunas, 18.1.2025

Event 8

18.01.2025 - 17:14

Men, 50m Bifins

Open
Results Final

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1.

© N gk wN

MILIAUSKAS Majus
GOLDANSKI Ihor
PALECKIS Robertas
PETRENKO Julius
MATUSEVICIUS Adam
AVDEVICIUS Germanas
MARKAUSKAS Neilas
KOSTIUKOVAS Ernestas

YB

07
06
08
08
06
05
08
10

Vilnius

PK Sotalija
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Svjc

Svjc

Svjc

Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Vilnius

Time Pts

20.21
20.98
22.58
22.68
22.74
23.56
23.87
27.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PS Riga
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